
1Week 1 

Monday 17 June Tuesday 18 June Wednesday 19 June Thursday 20 June Friday 21 June 

08:45 

English 
 Language 

Paper 1 
1hr 45 

Maths  
Paper 1.

Non-calculator 
1hr 30 

Comp Science 
 1hr 45 

BTEC DIT comp 3 
1h 30 
Media  
1hr 30 

Maths 
 Paper 2 

Calculator 
 1hr 30 

English 
 Literature 

(Macbeth/Inspector Calls) 
1hr 45  

Break Break Break Break Break Break 

11:20 
REP Paper 1 

 0hr 50 
REP Paper 2 

 0hr 50 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

1:45 

Chemistry 
Combined Science 

1hr 15  
Chemistry Triple  

1hr 45  

1.25 start 
History  
Paper 1 

USA 1920-73 and 
Conflict and Tension 

2 hrs 

Spanish 
Listening/reading 

 1hr 30   

French  
listening/reading 

1hr 30 

Biology triple 1hr 45 
 Biology 

 Combined Science 
1hr 15 

 Week 2 

Monday 24 June Tuesday 25 June Wednesday 26 June Thursday 27 June Friday 28 June 

08:45 
Sociology 

1hr 30 

Maths 
 Paper 3 

Calculator 
1 hr 30  

D&T 
Food Prep 

1hr 45 
French & Spanish Orals French & Spanish Orals 

Break Break Break Break Break Break 

11:20 
French & Spanish 

Writing 
1hr 15 

French & Spanish Orals French & Spanish Orals 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

1:45 

Geography 
Paper 1 & Paper 2 

combined 
 2hr 00 

Physics Triple 
1hr 45  
Physics  

Combined 
1hr 15 

PE 1hr 15 
Chapters 1, 2 &3 

Drama 
1 hr 45 

French & Spanish Orals French & Spanish Orals 



     

Week 1Week 1 

  Monday 1 July Tuesday 2 July Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July Friday 5 July 

08:45 Spanish Orals 
  

  

Break Break Break Break Break Break  

11:20 Spanish Orals     

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

1:45 
 

    

 


